
Albettone 19 03 23 Superveteran - Gara 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

 Po. 1 - # 15 PEVERIERI G. 18:52.388
Tempo gara

1 1:52.170 + 01.362 12:04:45.155

2 1:51.423 + 00.615 12:06:36.578

3 1:51.626 + 00.818 12:08:28.204

4 1:51.086 + 00.278 12:10:19.290

5 1:50.808 --------- 12:12:10.098

6 1:51.807 + 01.999 12:14:01.905

7 1:54.801 + 03.993 12:15:56.706

8 1:54.702 + 03.894 12:17:51.408

9 1:54.435 + 03.627 12:19:45.843

10 1:55.336 + 04.528 12:21:41.179

 Po. 2 - # 50 OCCHIOLINI F. + 15.941
Diff. Primo

1 1:53.985 + 02.853 12:04:47.149

2 1:53.201 + 02.069 12:06:40.350

3 1:53.804 + 02.672 12:08:34.154

4 1:51.132 --------- 12:10:25.286

5 1:52.395 + 01.263 12:12:17.681

6 1:52.157 + 01.025 12:14:09.838

7 1:54.494 + 03.362 12:16:04.332

8 1:55.605 + 04.473 12:17:59.937

9 1:54.698 + 03.566 12:19:54.635

10 2:02.485 + 11.353 12:21:57.120

 Po. 3 - # 111 PEVERIERI T. + 18.859
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.576 + 04.217 12:04:48.916

2 1:51.999 + 00.640 12:06:40.915

3 1:51.359 --------- 12:08:32.274

4 1:51.445 + 00.086 12:10:23.719

5 1:53.629 + 02.270 12:12:17.348

6 1:54.284 + 02.925 12:14:11.632

7 1:56.272 + 04.913 12:16:07.904

8 1:57.329 + 05.970 12:18:05.233

9 1:56.586 + 05.227 12:20:01.819

10 1:58.219 + 06.860 12:22:00.038

 Po. 4 - # 130 LIARDI D. + 37.217
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.826 + 00.624 12:04:48.141

2 1:54.202 --------- 12:06:42.343

3 1:54.465 + 00.263 12:08:36.808

4 1:54.370 + 00.168 12:10:31.178

5 1:55.049 + 00.847 12:12:26.227

6 1:56.488 + 02.286 12:14:22.715

7 1:57.677 + 03.475 12:16:20.392

8 1:59.599 + 05.397 12:18:19.991

9 1:59.528 + 05.326 12:20:19.519

10 1:58.877 + 04.675 12:22:18.396

 Po. 5 - # 21 RAVAGLIA M. + 1:09.272
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.853 + 02.764 12:04:53.352

2 1:57.089 --------- 12:06:50.441

3 1:58.138 + 01.049 12:08:48.579

4 1:59.148 + 02.059 12:10:47.727

5 1:58.901 + 01.812 12:12:46.628

6 1:58.698 + 01.609 12:14:45.326

7 2:01.138 + 04.049 12:16:46.464

8 2:00.124 + 03.035 12:18:46.588

9 2:01.248 + 04.159 12:20:47.836

10 2:02.615 + 05.526 12:22:50.451

 Po. 6 - # 371 SIMONINI C. + 1:16.275
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.913 + 01.005 12:04:52.117

2 1:57.908 --------- 12:06:50.025

3 2:00.903 + 03.995 12:08:50.928

4 1:59.659 + 01.751 12:10:50.587

5 1:58.943 + 01.035 12:12:49.530

6 2:00.283 + 02.375 12:14:49.813

7 2:01.006 + 03.098 12:16:50.819

8 2:01.180 + 03.272 12:18:51.999

9 2:01.547 + 03.639 12:20:53.546

10 2:03.908 + 06.000 12:22:57.454

 Po. 7 - # 831 DAL PEZZO F. + 1:19.664
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.963 + 06.831 12:04:58.566

2 1:58.236 + 00.104 12:06:56.802

3 1:58.132 --------- 12:08:54.934

4 1:59.557 + 01.425 12:10:54.491

5 1:59.978 + 01.846 12:12:54.469

6 2:01.515 + 03.383 12:14:55.984

7 2:01.149 + 03.017 12:16:57.133

8 2:01.407 + 03.275 12:18:58.540

9 2:01.637 + 03.505 12:21:00.177

10 2:00.666 + 02.534 12:23:00.843

 Po. 8 - # 972 GALVANI P. + 1:25.375
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.760 + 06.404 12:04:59.357

2 2:00.890 + 01.534 12:07:00.247

3 1:59.489 + 00.133 12:08:59.736

4 1:59.948 + 00.592 12:10:59.684

5 1:59.356 --------- 12:12:59.040

6 2:00.634 + 01.278 12:14:59.674

7 2:00.247 + 00.891 12:16:59.921

8 2:01.518 + 02.162 12:19:01.439

9 2:00.999 + 01.643 12:21:02.438

10 2:04.116 + 04.760 12:23:06.554

 Po. 9 - # 701 ROMA M. + 1:34.016
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.021 + 03.017 12:04:56.357

2 2:00.048 + 00.044 12:06:56.405

3 2:00.004 --------- 12:08:56.409

4 2:01.022 + 01.018 12:10:57.431

5 2:01.318 + 01.314 12:12:58.749

6 2:00.742 + 00.738 12:14:59.491

7 2:03.848 + 03.844 12:17:03.339

8 2:01.628 + 01.624 12:19:04.967

9 2:03.205 + 03.201 12:21:08.172

10 2:07.023 + 07.019 12:23:15.195

 Po. 10 - # 824 BURANA S. + 1:38.206
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.658 + 19.442 12:05:11.911

2 2:02.495 + 03.279 12:07:14.406

3 2:00.465 + 01.249 12:09:14.871

4 2:00.555 + 01.339 12:11:15.426

5 1:59.216 --------- 12:13:14.642

6 2:00.538 + 01.322 12:15:15.180

7 2:02.336 + 03.120 12:17:17.516

8 2:00.967 + 01.751 12:19:18.483

9 2:00.612 + 01.396 12:21:19.095

10 2:00.290 + 01.074 12:23:19.385

 Po. 11 - # 711 NERI G. + 1:44.227
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.025 + 06.731 12:04:59.763

2 1:59.461 + 00.167 12:06:59.224

3 1:59.294 --------- 12:08:58.518

4 2:00.995 + 01.701 12:10:59.513

5 2:03.310 + 04.016 12:13:02.823

6 2:04.414 + 05.120 12:15:07.237

7 2:04.772 + 05.478 12:17:12.009

8 2:03.467 + 04.173 12:19:15.476

9 2:03.275 + 03.981 12:21:18.751

10 2:06.655 + 07.361 12:23:25.406

 Po. 12 - # 164 MATTIUZ P. + 1:47.956
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.671 + 15.191 12:05:09.865

2 2:04.189 + 03.709 12:07:14.054

3 2:03.667 + 03.187 12:09:17.721

4 2:00.574 + 00.094 12:11:18.295

5 2:01.207 + 00.727 12:13:19.502

6 2:03.030 + 02.550 12:15:22.532

7 2:01.272 + 00.792 12:17:23.804

8 2:00.480 --------- 12:19:24.284

9 2:01.789 + 01.309 12:21:26.073

10 2:03.062 + 02.582 12:23:29.135

 Po. 13 - # 74 DAL BO M. + 1:51.692
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.607 + 02.341 12:04:58.159

2 2:03.168 + 00.902 12:07:01.327

3 2:02.700 + 00.434 12:09:04.027

4 2:02.266 --------- 12:11:06.293

5 2:02.354 + 00.088 12:13:08.647

6 2:06.054 + 03.788 12:15:14.701

7 2:04.034 + 01.768 12:17:18.735

8 2:03.763 + 01.497 12:19:22.498

9 2:04.093 + 01.827 12:21:26.591

10 2:06.280 + 04.014 12:23:32.871

Fastest lap: 1:50.808 
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Albettone 19 03 23 Superveteran - Gara 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

 Po. 14 - # 373 GRASSINI M. + 1:58.369
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.288 + 12.213 12:05:05.511

2 1:59.075 --------- 12:07:04.586

3 2:01.380 + 02.305 12:09:05.966

4 2:01.235 + 02.160 12:11:07.201

5 2:01.789 + 02.714 12:13:08.990

6 2:04.059 + 04.984 12:15:13.049

7 2:04.532 + 05.457 12:17:17.581

8 2:06.495 + 07.420 12:19:24.076

9 2:06.259 + 07.184 12:21:30.335

10 2:09.213 + 10.138 12:23:39.548

 Po. 15 - # 95 ZANINI E. + 2:01.895
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.088 + 05.430 12:04:56.925

2 1:57.943 + 00.285 12:06:54.868

3 1:57.658 --------- 12:08:52.526

4 1:58.949 + 01.291 12:10:51.475

5 2:00.130 + 02.472 12:12:51.605

6 2:02.836 + 05.178 12:14:54.441

7 2:04.314 + 06.656 12:16:58.755

8 2:11.505 + 13.847 12:19:10.260

9 2:18.674 + 21.016 12:21:28.934

10 2:14.140 + 16.482 12:23:43.074

 Po. 16 - # 773 POMPILI R. + 2:02.763
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.377 + 09.857 12:05:00.168

2 2:06.689 + 05.169 12:07:06.857

3 2:04.657 + 03.137 12:09:11.514

4 2:04.614 + 03.094 12:11:16.128

5 2:03.368 + 01.848 12:13:19.496

6 2:05.399 + 03.879 12:15:24.895

7 2:06.256 + 04.736 12:17:31.151

8 2:05.103 + 03.583 12:19:36.254

9 2:01.520 --------- 12:21:37.774

10 2:06.168 + 04.648 12:23:43.942

 Po. 17 - # 125 FAGIOLARI F. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.997 + 02.535 12:04:55.039

2 1:59.462 --------- 12:06:54.501

3 2:04.265 + 04.803 12:08:58.766

4 2:04.410 + 04.948 12:11:03.176

5 2:04.111 + 04.649 12:13:07.287

6 2:07.582 + 08.120 12:15:14.869

7 2:12.391 + 12.929 12:17:27.260

8 2:07.168 + 07.706 12:19:34.428

9 2:11.519 + 12.057 12:21:45.947

 Po. 18 - # 46 DONGHI I. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.895 + 13.230 12:05:10.775

2 2:06.216 + 03.551 12:07:16.991

3 2:02.665 --------- 12:09:19.656

4 2:02.854 + 00.189 12:11:22.510

5 2:04.924 + 02.259 12:13:27.434

6 2:04.615 + 01.950 12:15:32.049

7 2:05.276 + 02.611 12:17:37.325

8 2:03.939 + 01.274 12:19:41.264

9 2:10.093 + 07.428 12:21:51.357

 Po. 19 - # 205 BONTADINI M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.236 + 09.636 12:05:05.894

2 2:05.518 + 02.918 12:07:11.412

3 2:02.600 --------- 12:09:14.012

4 2:06.973 + 04.373 12:11:20.985

5 2:08.314 + 05.714 12:13:29.299

6 2:08.519 + 05.919 12:15:37.818

7 2:06.398 + 03.798 12:17:44.216

8 2:05.433 + 02.833 12:19:49.649

9 2:12.736 + 10.136 12:22:02.385

 Po. 20 - # 264 ASSETTATI G. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.472 + 08.373 12:05:07.497

2 2:05.449 + 00.350 12:07:12.946

3 2:06.872 + 01.773 12:09:19.818

4 2:05.864 + 00.765 12:11:25.682

5 2:05.099 --------- 12:13:30.781

6 2:09.514 + 04.415 12:15:40.295

7 2:07.721 + 02.622 12:17:48.016

8 2:08.174 + 03.075 12:19:56.190

9 2:08.844 + 03.745 12:22:05.034

 Po. 21 - # 64 MAZZOTTI A. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.512 + 15.424 12:05:11.063

2 2:05.067 + 03.979 12:07:16.130

3 2:01.088 --------- 12:09:17.218

4 2:01.356 + 00.268 12:11:18.574

5 2:07.428 + 06.340 12:13:26.002

6 2:08.682 + 07.594 12:15:34.684

7 2:09.920 + 08.832 12:17:44.604

8 2:12.173 + 11.085 12:19:56.777

9 2:12.710 + 11.622 12:22:09.487

 Po. 22 - # 172 PROIETTI S. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.669 + 09.793 12:05:09.559

2 2:08.722 + 02.846 12:07:18.281

3 2:07.580 + 01.704 12:09:25.861

4 2:05.876 --------- 12:11:31.737

5 2:06.501 + 00.625 12:13:38.238

6 2:06.510 + 00.634 12:15:44.748

7 2:07.792 + 01.916 12:17:52.540

8 2:12.215 + 06.339 12:20:04.755

9 2:12.113 + 06.237 12:22:16.868

 Po. 23 - # 32 POLLARA P. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.983 + 12.124 12:05:07.774

2 2:06.936 + 00.077 12:07:14.710

3 2:08.312 + 01.453 12:09:23.022

4 2:09.125 + 02.266 12:11:32.147

5 2:08.201 + 01.342 12:13:40.348

6 2:06.859 --------- 12:15:47.207

7 2:11.276 + 04.417 12:17:58.483

8 2:12.408 + 05.549 12:20:10.891

9 2:10.636 + 03.777 12:22:21.527

 Po. 24 - # 17 VAGADORE M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.328 + 04.701 12:05:04.671

2 2:06.627 --------- 12:07:11.298

3 2:10.498 + 03.871 12:09:21.796

4 2:07.039 + 00.412 12:11:28.835

5 2:09.604 + 02.977 12:13:38.439

6 2:11.074 + 04.447 12:15:49.513

7 2:11.894 + 05.267 12:18:01.407

8 2:11.311 + 04.684 12:20:12.718

9 2:11.379 + 04.752 12:22:24.097

 Po. 25 - # 296 BIAGIOLI A. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.945 + 11.481 12:05:10.208

2 2:06.766 + 02.302 12:07:16.974

3 2:06.598 + 02.134 12:09:23.572

4 2:06.111 + 01.647 12:11:29.683

5 2:04.464 --------- 12:13:34.147

6 2:07.233 + 02.769 12:15:41.380

7 2:44.096 + 39.632 12:18:25.476

8 2:05.941 + 01.477 12:20:31.417

9 2:08.204 + 03.740 12:22:39.621

 Po. 26 - # 252 TOCCO P. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.607 + 08.136 12:05:09.243

2 2:07.471 --------- 12:07:16.714

3 2:09.225 + 01.754 12:09:25.939

4 2:11.989 + 04.518 12:11:37.928

5 2:11.452 + 03.981 12:13:49.380

6 2:20.487 + 13.016 12:16:09.867

7 2:15.298 + 07.827 12:18:25.165

8 2:09.635 + 02.164 12:20:34.800

9 2:09.943 + 02.472 12:22:44.743

 Po. 27 - # 868 STROLA S. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:23.153 + 15.731 12:05:17.005

2 2:18.710 + 11.288 12:07:35.715

3 2:07.422 --------- 12:09:43.137

4 2:09.497 + 02.075 12:11:52.634

5 2:07.775 + 00.353 12:14:00.409

6 2:13.024 + 05.602 12:16:13.433

7 2:14.029 + 06.607 12:18:27.462

8 2:09.350 + 01.928 12:20:36.812

9 2:08.487 + 01.065 12:22:45.299

Fastest lap: 1:50.808 
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Albettone 19 03 23 Superveteran - Gara 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

 Po. 28 - # 622 TABANI L. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:27.283 + 14.832 12:05:16.074

2 2:13.215 + 00.764 12:07:29.289

3 2:12.451 --------- 12:09:41.740

4 2:13.668 + 01.217 12:11:55.408

5 2:13.969 + 01.518 12:14:09.377

6 2:18.468 + 06.017 12:16:27.845

7 2:14.766 + 02.315 12:18:42.611

8 2:13.646 + 01.195 12:20:56.257

9 2:16.060 + 03.609 12:23:12.317

 Po. 29 - # 168 FUSCONI E. + 5 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.189 + 01.932 12:04:50.441

2 1:55.257 --------- 12:06:45.698

3 1:55.344 + 00.087 12:08:41.042

4 1:56.555 + 01.298 12:10:37.597

5 1:56.421 + 01.164 12:12:34.018

 Po. 30 - # 191 CERONI S. + 5 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.462 + 02.596 12:05:03.602

2 2:06.866 --------- 12:07:10.468

3 2:19.651 + 12.785 12:09:30.119

4 2:12.855 + 05.989 12:11:42.974

5 2:19.184 + 12.318 12:14:02.158

Fastest lap: 1:50.808 
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